Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industrial Markets
XC1 – ESMexpress® COM Evaluation Carrier
Board
n ATX form factor
n 1 ESMexpress® slot
n 8 PCI Express® connectors

for Transportation and Industrial Markets
Ordering Information
Standard XC1 Models 08XC01-00 Evaluation and development board for all ESMexpress® modules (coming with top cover
and frame), 0..+60°C, incl. faceplate, 4 GB USB Flash Disk and USB cable type A to A
Related Hardware 15XM01L00 Intel® Atom™ Z530P, 1.6 GHz, 1 GB DDR2 RAM, 1 Gb Ethernet, 1x PCIe®, with
cover, -50..+85°C Tcase screened
15XM01L02 Intel® Atom™ Z510P, 1.1 GHz, 512 MB DDR2 RAM, 1 Gb Ethernet, 1x PCIe®, no J2, no
cover, -50..+85°C Tcase screened
15XM02-00 Intel® Core™ 2 Duo SP9300 2.26 GHz, 2GB DDR3, 0..+85°C Tcase
15XM02-01 Intel® Celeron® M M722 1.2GHz, 2GB DDR3, 0..+85°C Tcase
15XM50-00 MPC8548 / 1.33 GHz, 512 MB DDR2 DRAM, 2 MB SRAM, 128 KB FRAM, -50..+85°C
screened
15XM51-00 P4080 (8 cores), 1.2 GHz, 2 GB DDR3 SDRAM, 64 MB Flash, 128 KB FRAM, 2 Gb
Ethernet, 2 PCIe® x1, 4 USB 2.0 host ports, 1 USB client port, with frame and
cover, -50..+85°C (qualified components)
Miscellaneous Accessories 0712-0019 Standard ATX PSU, 350 W, 0..+40°C
08AE12-00 ESMexpress® module to COM Express® carrier adapter, 0..+60°C